Abschlusssetzliste Verbandsliga Hochrhein Luftpistole 2021 - 22
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Name

SSG Wehr |1
Matthias Schmidt
Robert Schrempp
Urs Schneider

D. Gottstein

Hans - Peter Biiche
Matthias Schéaffler
Giovanni Janni
Marc WaRBmer

SG Tiengen 11
Thomas Schwarz
Dieter Mattersteig
Davide Lucano
Stefan Pfeiffer
Stefan Gamp
Izeir Amzei

Luigi Lucano
Akin Adakli
Henry Kithnert
Armin Patrzek

SG Todtnau 1
Jurgen Steiger
Christoph Savoy
Markus Schneider
Jirgen Schepputat
Norman Steiger
Andreas Ernst
Wolfgang Segi
Manfred Hierholzer
Manfred Eckert
Bernhard Asal

SG Zell 1

Gernot Mickel
Joachim Zettler
Alexander Kraus
Marco Koénig
Siegfried Woywod
Frank Jentzschmann
Rainer Hauschel
Michele Mantorana

Nation
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Vorjahr
343,60
356,00
360,80
342,33
302,00
0,00
0,00
354,20
0,00

340,44
0,00
345,25
332,25
340,60
337,50
366,00
355,00
334,60
323,00
274,00

339,16
348,00
351,40
339,00
0,00
315,50
349,00
0,00
314,50
0,00
0,00

338,20
369,80
342,25
342,00
336,50
328,75
0,00
309,00
307,00

1. Wettk.

359
359
344
324
319
0
0
0

348
322
344
321
335
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358
348

274
342
320

359
343
345
335

334
0
0

2. Wettk.

370
348
343
339
0
0
335

360
337
345
322

363

352
346
341
343
324
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352
332
322
316
324
0
0

3. Wettk.

372
340
340
0
0
350
350

353
353
344
313
342
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367
344
332
318

316
0
0

Schnitt
346,13
367,00
349,00
342,33
331,50
319,00
350,00
342,50

0,00

341,13
344,50
343,67
338,33
337,00
328,50
366,00
357,00
334,60
323,00
274,00

336,87
354,33
349,00
342,50
328,00
313,33
342,00
320,00
314,50
0,00
0,00

335,93
363,00
346,33
336,33
325,00
316,00
324,67
309,00
307,00



